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Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT03208 - US BANK E.COOK 8/22/24

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 694.27

7/23/20247/23/2024 7/23/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSUPPLIES

070603 Invoice

DFT00042818/30/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0018.47 18.470.00 0.007/23/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SUPPLIES

Item Description

18.47

Price TaxAmount

18.470.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-600-235 SUPPLIES 18.47 100.00%

7/23/20247/23/2024 7/23/2024

AP - Accounts PayableMAVERICK DATA SYSTEMS

1A188F58-0005 Invoice

DFT00042828/30/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00675.80 675.800.00 0.007/23/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00MAVERICK DATA SYSTEMS

Item Description

675.80

Price TaxAmount

675.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-600-235 SUPPLIES 675.80 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 694.27694.272 694.27 0.000.00

694.27 0.00 0.00 694.27 694.27 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

SUPPLIES100-2000-600-235 694.27

694.27Total:


